

# Thank you for considering a year-end gift for Bluff Lake Nature Center!

Your gift is tax deductible and will allow Bluff Lake to continue to expand our education programs and restore our site as a pristine native ecosystem.

## How to make your gift with a check:

- Complete this form and make your check payable to *Bluff Lake Nature Center*
- Mail them to:

Bluff Lake Nature Center *ATTN: Mendy Evans* 9801 E. Colfax Ave. STE 100 Aurora, CO 80010

My Name			
Address			
City	ST	Zip	
Email			
Phone			

# My Membership:

With your membership of \$100+ or 2008 increase of \$50+, we will send you a Bluff Lake coffee mug

#### *Type:*

- ☐ membership renewal
- □ 2008 membership level increase

#### Level:

- **□** \$50 (*member*)
- **□** \$100 (*steward*)
- **□** \$500 (*conservator*)
- □ Other \$\_\_\_\_\_

### Gift Membership(s):

With every gift membership, we will send a "Welcome Letter" that acknowledges your donation to Bluff Lake on behalf of the recipient and introduces them to the activities and benefits available to them as new members. With gift memberships of \$100, the letter will be accompanied by a Bluff Lake coffee mug.

Gift #1:	\$50	\$100	
Name			
Address			
City		ST	_Zip
Gift #2:	\$50	\$100	
Name			
Address			
City		_ST	_Zip
Gift #3:	<b>\$50</b>	<b>\$100</b>	
Name			
Address			
City		ST	_Zip
Gift #4:	<b>\$50</b>	<b>\$100</b>	
Name			
Address			
City		_ST	_Zip
<u>Gift #5:</u>	\$50	\$100	
Name			
Address			
City		ST	_Zip